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VENETO

50 Rana

Treviso, Venerdi 16/06/2017 ore 10:42
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°

1°
20
3°
4°
5o

lc
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
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Atleta

COLLODO NICOLA
CAVALLARO FILIPPO
PONTELLO MARCO
MILAN SAMUELE
BABALICI MIHAIL

COMPAGNONI LUCA
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
POSER RICCARDO
AZZALIN FRANCESCO
GANDIN LUCA

GIACOMEL RICCARDO
CLARINI MASSIMILIANO
CAVUOTO CARMINE
SIMONETTI RUDY
COLLA ZENO

MENTA ALESSANDRO
GECCHELE MARCO
GORDA LUCA

GERON MATTIA
SALATIN ALESSANDRO
NERI RICCARDO
VENTURUZZO MAURIZIO
MARSON MARCO
DALL'AVA FILIPPO
CHINAGLIA MICHELE
RUFFIN FILIPPO

BOIFAVA PIETRO
RIZZARDI FEDERICO
MUNTEANU MARCO
SINARDI EDDY
CROSATO DAVIDE
PELLIZZARI NICOLO'
STEFANI TOMMASO
FANTIN GIULIO

3" Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2004
2005

2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

Societa

RANAZZURRA
ADRIA NUOTO
Rappr. HYDROS
ADRIA NUOTO
Rappr. HYDROS

FRANCIACORTA SPORT
RANAZZURRA

Rappr. HYDROS

ADRIA NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

PIAVE NUOTO
FRANCIACORTA SPORT
SAN VITO

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA

PARCO LIVENZA
ADRIA NUOTO

Rappr. ROSA'

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
Rappr. HYDROS

PARCO LIVENZA

Rappr. HYDROS

ADRIA NUOTO

AQUAREA VICENZA

A.N. BRESCIA
PIAVE NUOTO

SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
PIAVE NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO
RANAZZURRA

Rappr. HYDROS

Foglion. 1
18/06/2017

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Tempo

00:45.84
00:46.00
00:50.16
00:50.18
ASS

00:45.41
00:45.48
00:47.62
00:48.74
00:50.49

00:41.10
00:42.17
00:42.88
00:43.31
00:44.04
00:44.52
00:44.70
00:48.01

00:36.20
00:40.44
00:40.50
00:42.94
00:43.58
00:44.31
ASS
ASS

00:34.90
00:35.38
00:36.29
00:36.61
00:38.89
00:39.03
00:41.49
00:44.96

Pti

7.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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